
Date: Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Time:
01. Aug 02. Aug 03. Aug 04. Aug 05. Aug 06. Aug 07. Aug 08. Aug 09. Aug 10. Aug 11. Aug 12. Aug

7:45 -
8:30

8:45 -
9:30

9:35 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:45

10:45 -
11:30

12:20

12:30 SALAD-BUFFET

Bus 13:30
14:30 -
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15:45

15:45 -
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18:30
DINNER
cold dish

18-22
BARBECUE DINNERDINNER

REFRESHMENTS

Grumberg

discussion / exercises

Kupfermann

Fournet

Kroening

Paulson

Grumberg

REFRESHMENTS

Nipkow

Paulson Myreen

5 min
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15-17

11:35 - Kroening

Paulson

discussion / 
exercises

Poster 
session I


